Control Cabinet PCs
Features
AMAX-5570/5570E V2 Intel Atom® Embedded Controller
Introduction
AMAX-5570/5570E V2, Intel Atom® Embedded Controller, is designed for all IoT control requirement. Each AMAX control platform is system-level optimized (1ms real-time with low
jitter) to provide good real-time environment for running CODESYS Softlogic under Windows OS and Linux OS respectively. AMAX control platform will come with a pre-installed
CODESYS license to enable EtherCAT for OT networks, and supports Modbus, OPC UA and MQTT for IT networks. With optional NVRAM installation, the data retention feature can
be reliably executed while running CODESYS. Moreover, Advantech also provides flexible expansion modules, such as EtherCAT I/O from the Slice I/O series and Block I/O series,

	� AMAX-5490	 2 x isolated RS-232/422/485
	� AMAX-5495	 2 x CAN module
Ordering Information
AMAX Pure HW Platform
P/N Description
AMAX-5570-E2300B Intel Control Platform, x6414RE, 8G/64G, 2LAN w/2CAN bus, BareBOM
AMAX-5570E-0200X6A Intel Control Platform, x6414RE, 8G/128G, 4LAN2COM, BareBOM
AMAX CODESYS Controller
P/N Description
AMAX-5570-100X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,2LAN w/CAN bus,Win CDS Control
AMAX-5570-102X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,2LAN w/CAN bus,Win CDS Control+Target/Web Visu
AMAX-5570-106X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,2LAN w/CAN bus,Win CDS Control+Target/Web Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5570E-100X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,4LAN w/iso. COM,Win CDS Control
AMAX-5570E-102X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,4LAN w/iso. COM,Win CDS Control+Target/Web Visu
AMAX-5570E-106X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,4LAN w/iso. COM,Win CDS Control+Target/Web Visu+SoftMotion
P/N Description
AMAX-5570-200X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,2LAN w/CAN bus,Linux CDS Control
AMAX-5570-202X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,2LAN w/CAN bus,Linux CDS Control+Web Visu
AMAX-5570-206X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,2LAN w/CAN bus,Linux CDS Control+Web Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5570-208X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,2LAN w/CAN bus,Linux CDS Control+Web Visu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
AMAX-5570E-200X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,4LAN w/iso. COM,Linux CDS Control
AMAX-5570E-202X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,4LAN w/iso. COM,Linux CDS Control+Web Visu
AMAX-5570E-206X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,4LAN w/iso. COM,Linux CDS Control+Web Visu+SoftMotion
AMAX-5570E-208X6A Intel Embedded Controller,Atom x6414RE,4LAN w/iso. COM,Linux CDS Control+Web Visu+SoftMotion+CNC&Robotics
Optional Accessories
� M.2 Bkey SATA Storage Module (AMAX-5570 V2 Only)
� SQF-S4BV1-64GDSDM	 SQF SATA M.2 2242 650-D 64G 3D TLC BiCS5
(-20~85°C)
� SQF-S4BV1-128GDSDM	SQF SATA M.2 2242 650-D 128G 3D TLC BiCS5
(-20~85°C)